Project
Date
Type
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 1/22022 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com03/07/2022 Revised
C
5
YearIP20
HALO
360 degree tubular luminous pendant
120- 120V
277- 277V
UNV- UNV
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
27- 2700K
30- 3000K
35- 3500K
W- Matte white 90- 90CRI 25- 25W
36- 36W
60- 60W
23- 23.6" dia
35- 35.4" dia
80- 80W 47- 47.2" dia
15- 15.7" dia D- 0-10V DimHALO-15
HALO-23
HALO-35
HALO-47
HALO-
LUMEN OUTPUT & WATTAGE
VOLTCCT CRI DIMENSION DIMMINGFINISH WATT
HALO-15 HALO-23 HALO-35 HALO-47
Wattage 25 W 36 W 60 W 80 W
Lumen Package 1771 lm 2317 lm 4308 lm 6184 lm
HALO
Address: 20A Audrey Place, Fairfield, NJ 07004Page. 2/22022 Cosineltg.com
All rights reserved T: 718-887-6403 Web: cosineltg.com03/07/2022 Revised
C
Series Model
Overview
Features:
Model No. Power CRI Size
S suspended 25W 80+ 30K 3000K STD non-
dimming SW matt white  SS
36W 90+ 40K 4000K DIM 0-10V
dimming S
60W 50K 5000K   M
80W L
100W XL
120W XXL
Order
Example:
Certificate
4. Operation Voltage: AC120-277V, 0-10v dimming and non-dimmable for optional
1. Available in 6 sizes.
2. With the height 2.36"(pendant)
3. Full light emitting.
5. Efficiency:>70lm/w
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Installation
LL0175S
LL0175S-25W-80-30K-DIM--SW-S
CCT
Project:
Type:
The Doughnut ring light has a unique ring style light with
an LED light source illuminating its full light distribution. It
is available in sizes ranging from 15.7”.(dia.) up to 70.9
”.(dia.). The PE body constructions comes with milk
diffusor
Body Color
LL0175
LED DOUGHNUT SERIES
Ordering
Format
Notes:
Control
UL1598 / UL8750 / LM80 / EN62471
PAGE 1/2
Series Model
Overview
Features:
Model No. Power CRI Size
S suspended 25W 80+ 30K 3000K STD non-